

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: LEON ROAD
PROJECT NO. B0-0756**

Bids Open: 10:00 am Date: February 14, 2001

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	9,648.00	9,648.00	
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	100.00	100.00	
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	10.00	11,070.00	5.75	6,365.25	
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	45.00	20,250.00	40.50	18,225.00	
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	35.00	13,650.00	37.00	14,430.00	
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	7.00	25,900.00	4.00	14,800.00	
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	4.00	2,040.00	3.25	1,657.50	
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	550.00	550.00	
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	200.00	200.00	128.00	128.00	
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	15.00	480.00	16.00	512.00	
TOTALS:							83,090.00	68,215.75	

					NPG Corporation Perris, CA 92572		J.D. Paving San Marcos, CA 92069	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,034.00	2,034.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,695.00	1,695.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	4.50	4,981.50	13.44	14,878.08
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	57.20	25,740.00	53.46	24,057.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	38.50	15,015.00	30.24	11,793.60
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	7.20	26,640.00	5.13	18,981.00
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	3.10	1,581.00	4.52	2,305.20
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	4,185.44	4,185.44
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	850.00	850.00	224.00	224.00
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	150.00	150.00	280.00	280.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	25.00	800.00	16.95	542.40
TOTALS:							80,657.50	80,975.72

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: LEON ROAD
PROJECT NO. B0-0756**

Bids Open: 10:00 am Date: February 14, 2001

					Hubbs & Ferrante Bloomington, CA 92316		L.D. Anderson, Inc. Bloomington, CA 92316	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	550.00	550.00	1,435.00	1,435.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	6,130.10	6,130.10	450.00	450.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	8.30	9,188.10	5.00	5,535.00
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	58.08	26,136.00	55.00	24,750.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	38.12	14,866.80	44.00	17,160.00
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	5.50	20,350.00	7.00	25,900.00
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	5.50	2,805.00	7.00	3,570.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	550.00	550.00	720.00	720.00
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	132.00	132.00	240.00	240.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	15.00	480.00	12.00	384.00
TOTALS:						82,288.00	82,644.00	

					PDQ Construction, Inc. Murrieta, CA 92562		E.G. Holmes Beaumont, CA 92223	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	1,500.00	1,500.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	10.00	11,070.00	13.90	15,387.30
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	58.00	26,100.00	52.00	23,400.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	41.00	15,990.00	40.50	15,795.00
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	5.50	20,350.00	5.80	21,460.00
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	6.00	3,060.00	5.10	2,601.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	300.00	300.00	155.00	155.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	20.00	640.00	19.30	617.60
TOTALS:						88,010.00	91,015.90	

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: LEON ROAD
PROJECT NO. B0-0756**

Bids Open: 10:00 am Date: February 14, 2001

					McLaughlin Eng. & Mining, Inc. Temecula, CA 92590		Matich Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	18,250.00	18,250.00	13,984.00	13,984.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	9,550.00	9,550.00	3,621.00	3,621.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	7.40	8,191.80	13.00	14,391.00
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	50.00	22,500.00	41.00	18,450.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	34.50	13,455.00	39.00	15,210.00
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	4.40	16,280.00	6.00	22,200.00
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	5.80	2,958.00	4.00	2,040.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	1,700.00	1,700.00	3,329.00	3,329.00
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	600.00	600.00	1,567.00	1,567.00
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	160.00	160.00	130.00	130.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	10.75	344.00	16.00	512.00
TOTALS:						93,988.80		95,434.00

					All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	4,345.00	4,345.00
2	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	1,560.00	1,560.00
3	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1,107	29.00	32,103.00
4	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B	TON	450	53.00	23,850.00
5	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	390	30.20	11,778.00
6	017314	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE DIP SECTION, CRS 307)	SQFT	3,700	6.00	22,200.00
7	017310	MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH, CRS 207)	SQFT	510	3.50	1,785.00
8	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	800.00	800.00
9	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	655.00	655.00
10	66565	RELOCATE SIGN	EA	1	150.00	150.00
11	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SQFT	32	15.00	480.00
TOTALS:						99,706.00